
                                              DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE    

        

                                                  Semester Examination Result     

      
    Month and Year        

Name of 
Course Name of the faculty Of Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPES  Physical Education Dec-19 School of Physical Education July -19 to Dec -19 Ist 

      
Paper Code Subject Name Credits    

T-01 Basic and Systemic Anatomy-I 3 Date of Result - 27.01.2020   

T-02 Principles of Physical Education 3      

T-03 English - I 3      

P-01 Athletics - I 3      

P-02 Gymnastics - I 3      

P-03 Yoga - I 3      

P-04 Conditioning & Match Practice 8      

C-01 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4      

           

           

           

           

  Total Credits 30       
 

 

 

 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 19B101 ABHISHEK  DA/19/02895 DILIP  GIRJA 

2 19B102 ADITI PEARL SPENCER  DA/19/02896 ALOK SPENCER  ABHA SPENCER  

3 19B103 ADITYA PRAJAPAT  DA/19/02897 RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT  SHAKUNTLA PRAJAPAT  

4 19B104 ALOK DAMOR  DA/19/02898 NARESH DAMOR  REKHA DAMOR  

5 19B105 AMAN CHOUHAN  DA/19/02899 LAKHAN SINGH CHOUHAN  SHYAMU CHOUHAN  

6 19B107 AMBIKA SHARMA  DA/19/02900 KESHAV KUMAR SHARMA  SANDHYA SHARMA  

7 19B108 AMISHA NINAMA  DA/19/00100 SHAMBHU NINAMA  SUNITA NINAMA  

8 19B109 ANIKET VERMA  DA/19/02901 SEVAKRAM VERMA  DURGA VERMA  

9 19B110 ANKIT KATHAIT  DA/19/02902 POORAN SINGH  MAMTA DEVI  

10 19B111 ANKUSH BHALAVI  DA/19/02903 MILAP SINGH  VIMLA SINGH  

11 19B112 ANURAG KHANTWAL DA/19/02904 VED PRAKASH KHANTWAL  RAKHI KHANTWAL  

12 19B113 ARTI PRAJAPAT  DA/19/02905 RAMCHARAN PRAJAPAT  REKHA PRAJAPAT  

13 19B114 AVIN KUNDALWAL  DA/19/02906 ANIL KUNDALWAL  KIRAN KUNDALWAL  

14 19B115 AYUSHI KUSHWAH  DA/19/02907 RAJENDRA KUSHWAH  SARLA KUSHWAH  

15 19B117 BHUPENDRA SINGH  DA/19/02908 SURENDRA SINGH CHANDEL  SHANKUNTALA CHANDEL  

16 19B118 BIAGGIO JOSHPH  DA/19/02909 PAUL ALBERT JOSEPH  REENA JOSEPH  

17 19B119 CHANCHAL BENAL  DA/19/00101 LAKHAN  GYARU  

18 19B121 DEEP SINGH KHALSA  DA/19/02910 SANTOKH SINGH KHALSA  SURJEET KAUR  

19 19B122 DEEPENDRA SINGH  DA/19/02912 RAMNATH SINGH RAJPUT  USHA PARMAR  

20 19B123 DHARMENDRA CHOUHAN  DA/19/02913 BABULAL CHOUHAN  BASANTA BAI CHOUHAN  

21 19B124 DIVYA MAIDA  DA/19/02914 RAMCHANDRA MAIDA  JEEVANBALA MAIDA  

22 19B125 DIVYA PRATAP SINGH BADORIYA  DA/19/02915 RAM NARESH SINGH BHADORIYA  UMA BHADORIYA  

23 19B126 HARSH DHAKAD  DA/19/02916 ANAND DHAKAD  PRAMILA DHAKAD  

24 19B127 HARSH GANDHARV  DA/19/02917 NANAKRAM GANDHARV  SANGITA GANDHARV  



25 19B128 HARSH VARDHAN DIXIT  DA/19/02918 A. K. DIXIT  POONAM DIXIT  

26 19B129 JAYSHREE RAGHUVANSHI  DA/19/02919 YUVRAJ RAGHUVANSHI  KALPANA  

27 19B131 KIRSHNA RATHORE  DA/1902920 MANSHARAM RATHORE  MEERA BAI RATHORE  

28 19B132 LAXMI VAIDH  DA/19/02921 DINESH VAIDH  SAROJ VAIDH  

29 19B133 MAKHAN MALVIYA  DA/19/28266 BABULAL MALVIYA  SAYAR BAI  

30 19B134 MEENAL KUSHRE  DA/19/02923 SUNDERLAL KUSHRE  SUVITA KUSHRE  

31 19B135 MOHIT MUWEL  DA/19/00102 RANGER SINGH MUWEL  INDRA MUWEL  

32 19B136 NAVEEN BAMNIYA  DA/19/00103 MOHANLAL BAMNIYA  NADAN BAMNIYA  

33 19B137 NITESH MUKATI  DA/19/02924 NAVNEET MUKATI  REENA MUKATI  

34 19B138 PANKAJ DAMOR  DA/19/02925 BADAR SINGH DAMOR  KAMLA DAMOR  

35 19B139 PIYUSH PATEL  DA/19/02926 KANHAIYALAL PATEL  DURGA PATEL  

36 19B140 PRADEEP SINGH RAGHAV  DA/19/02927 SUKHVEER SINGH RAGHAV  MAMTA SINGH RAGHAV  

37 19B141 RAJ JAISWAL  DA/19/02928 DHEERAJ JAISWAL  RAJNI JAISWAL  

38 19B142 RAJESH BARIYA  DA/19/02929 MOHAN BARIYA  GANGA BARIYA  

39 19B143 RAJESH KANASIYA  DA/19/02930 KALU SINGH KANASIYA  SUKA  

40 19B144 RAVI SOLANKI  DA/19/02931 DEVKARAN SOLANKI  SANTOSH BAI SOLANKI  

41 19B145 RITIK BHALSE  DA/19/28301 OM HANUMANDAS  SHEELA  

42 19B146 RITWIKA RAGHUWANSHI  DA/19/02933 JEEVAN RAGHUWANSHI  NIDHI RAGHUWANSHI  

43 19B147 SACHIN BHARGO  DA/19/02934 BHERU SINGH BHARGO  TARA BAI  

44 19B148 SANJNA BINJAVA  DA/19/02935 MAHESH CHANDRA  MANGLA  

45 19B149 SARANSH TAKNET  DA/19/02936 PRAKASH TAKNET  ANURADHA TAKNET  

46 19B150 SEJAL BHADORIYA  DA/29/02937 MRIGENDRA BHADORIYA  MEENA BHADORIYA  

47 19B151 SHIVANI YADAV  DA/19/28267 JITENDRA YADAV  RADHA YADAV  

48 19B152 SHYAM RATHORE  DA/19/02939 KISHOR  SAVITRI  

49 19B155 SUBHANGINI VERMA  DA/19/02938 PRASHANT  VANDNA  



50 19B156 SUHANI SHUKLA  DA/19/02940 NIRANJAN SHUKLA  VANDNA SHUKLA  

51 19B157 SUMIT CHOUDHARY  DA/19/02941 VINOD CHOUDHARY  REKHA CHOUDHARY  

52 19B158 SURYAKANT SHRIVASTAVA  DA/19/28268 PANKAJ SHRIVASTAVA  RASHMI KHARE  

53 19B159 SUYASH MISHRA  DA/19/02942 SANTOSH MISHRA  ARCHANA MISHRA  

54 19B160 SWARAJ PATIL  DA/19/02943 MOHAN PATIL  PUSHPA PATIL  

55 19B161 TANU PARMAR  DA/19/02944 HARI CHARAN PARMAR  BINDU PARMAR  

56 19B162 TIYAAS CHAKRABORTY  DA/19/02945 TAPS CHAKRABORTY  RITA CHAKRABORTY  

57 19B163 VAISHNAVI MAKWANE  DA/19/02946 VIJAY MAKWANE  TANU MAKWANE  

58 19B164 VIKAS SINGH  DA/19/28269 ARUN SINGH  CHANDA SINGH  

59 19B165 VISHAL DANGI  DA/19/02947 RUPSINGH DANGI  BABINA DANGI  

60 19B166 VIVEKANAND CHOUHAN  DA/19/02948 NARMADA PRASAD CHOUHAN  GIRJA DEVI CHOUHAN  

61 19B167 YOGESH BHOSLE  DA/19/02950 RAMESH BHOLSE  SEVANTI BHOSLE  

62 19B168 YOGESH CHANDRAWANSHI  DA/19/02951 KEWAL SINGH CHANDRAWANSHI  SHEELA CHANDRAWANSHI  

63 19B169 YOGESH CHOUDHARY  DA/19/02949 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY  SANGEETA CHOUDHARY  

64 19B170 YUGAL KISHORE SAHU  DA/19/02952 NAMMU RAM SAHU  NANDINI SAHU  

65 19B171 RITIK RAGHUWANSHI  DA/19/02932 SANTOSH RAGHUWANSHI  ANITA RAGHUWANSHI  

66 19B172 DEEPAK KUMAR  DA/1902911 RAJPAL SINGH  RAJKUMARI  

67 19B173 MANOJ CHOUHAN  DA/19/02922 MALSINGH CHOUHAN  KAVERI BAI CHOUHAN  

68 19B174 SHIVA BHANERIYA  DA/19/00104 SHERSINGH BHANERIYA  DALA BHANERIYA  

 

 

 

 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-01 T-02 T-03 P-01 P-02 P-03 P-04 C-01 

ABHISHEK  19B101 Marks 51 67 7 85 51 67 65 70 

ADITI PEARL SPENCER  19B102 Marks 70 75 81 78 AB 69 54 72 

ADITYA PRAJAPAT  19B103 Marks 55 69 50 83 61 71 53 73 

ALOK DAMOR  19B104 Marks 35 46 19 78 60 66 59 71 

AMAN CHOUHAN  19B105 Marks 46 69 65 83 50 66 68 72 

AMBIKA SHARMA  19B107 Marks 37 61 27 73 50 70 NA AB 

AMISHA NINAMA  19B108 Marks 59 68 61 73 61 72 NA 68 

ANIKET VERMA  19B109 Marks 54 65 35 85 62 65 53 65 

ANKIT KATHAIT  19B110 Marks 55 63 41 83 74 69 47 73 

ANKUSH BHALAVI  19B111 Marks 52 51 35 81 74 68 42 72 

ANURAG KHANTWAL 19B112 Marks 47 53 37 81 56 67 40 74 

ARTI PRAJAPAT  19B113 Marks 77 78 79 79 68 73 65 76 

AVIN KUNDALWAL  19B114 Marks 62 66 56 81 63 68 49 71 

AYUSHI KUSHWAH  19B115 Marks 69 58 52 71 59 84 53 78 

BHUPENDRA SINGH  19B117 Marks 56 63 44 78 56 67 52 71 

BIAGGIO JOSHPH  19B118 Marks 42 63 56 79 50 66 49 72 

CHANCHAL BENAL  19B119 Marks 35 68 29 79 67 80 65 72 

DEEP SINGH KHALSA  19B121 Marks 55 68 AB 77 63 74 76 74 

DEEPENDRA SINGH  19B122 Marks 65 69 45 80 70 66 66 72 

DHARMENDRA CHOUHAN  19B123 Marks AB 54 17 89 59 67 NA 71 

DIVYA MAIDA  19B124 Marks 53 67 66 70 50 76 63 74 

DIVYA PRATAP SINGH 
BADORIYA  

19B125 Marks 24 51 13 77 56 62 NA AB 



HARSH DHAKAD  19B126 Marks 47 62 43 77 60 71 53 78 

HARSH GANDHARV  19B127 Marks 75 68 82 82 61 70 64 71 

HARSH VARDHAN DIXIT  19B128 Marks 61 72 66 82 59 74 76 78 

JAYSHREE RAGHUVANSHI  19B129 Marks 30 54 8 68 56 71 56 79 

KIRSHNA RATHORE  19B131 Marks AB 65 52 86 50 72 NA 70 

LAXMI VAIDH  19B132 Marks 20 41 26 74 73 69 55 67 

MAKHAN MALVIYA  19B133 Marks 36 56 19 AB AB AB AB 77 

MEENAL KUSHRE  19B134 Marks 44 64 43 78 56 69 NA 72 

MOHIT MUWEL  19B135 Marks 47 51 48 72 53 71 46 73 

NAVEEN BAMNIYA  19B136 Marks 41 57 53 78 56 70 65 72 

NITESH MUKATI  19B137 Marks AB 61 48 90 60 71 62 74 

PANKAJ DAMOR  19B138 Marks AB 50 20 83 63 69 68 71 

PIYUSH PATEL  19B139 Marks 43 70 52 78 AB 69 57 73 

PRADEEP SINGH RAGHAV  19B140 Marks 53 68 65 76 57 70 51 71 

RAJ JAISWAL  19B141 Marks AB AB 31 78 53 68 70 69 

RAJESH BARIYA  19B142 Marks AB AB AB 85 62 70 72 AB 

RAJESH KANASIYA  19B143 Marks 64 68 59 87 67 70 74 75 

RAVI SOLANKI  19B144 Marks 50 61 45 85 60 69 68 76 

RITIK BHALSE  19B145 Marks 37 46 35 76 59 68 49 72 

RITWIKA RAGHUWANSHI  19B146 Marks 58 59 44 AB AB AB AB 74 

SACHIN BHARGO  19B147 Marks 18 53 AB 88 56 73 86 72 

SANJNA BINJAVA  19B148 Marks 33 57 11 70 50 71 64 72 

SARANSH TAKNET  19B149 Marks 62 67 63 73 60 69 52 68 

SEJAL BHADORIYA  19B150 Marks 62 75 74 83 58 76 74 76 

SHIVANI YADAV  19B151 Marks 86 74 77 75 60 76 64 77 



SHYAM RATHORE  19B152 Marks AB 66 37 78 76 72 62 73 

SUBHANGINI VERMA  19B155 Marks 33 47 3 71 53 66 42 67 

SUHANI SHUKLA  19B156 Marks 58 52 36 75 56 70 65 72 

SUMIT CHOUDHARY  19B157 Marks 35 59 35 75 60 69 68 74 

SURYAKANT SHRIVASTAVA  19B158 Marks AB 55 32 AB AB AB NA AB 

SUYASH MISHRA  19B159 Marks 17 AB 32 76 50 63 46 68 

SWARAJ PATIL  19B160 Marks 63 67 46 85 80 67 57 72 

TANU PARMAR  19B161 Marks 26 45 41 73 51 71 70 72 

TIYAAS CHAKRABORTY  19B162 Marks 56 63 72 77 51 71 49 75 

VAISHNAVI MAKWANE  19B163 Marks 55 60 49 80 51 72 58 73 

VIKAS SINGH  19B164 Marks 47 59 59 85 72 69 63 72 

VISHAL DANGI  19B165 Marks 30 43 14 77 79 73 58 75 

VIVEKANAND CHOUHAN  19B166 Marks 43 57 48 81 78 73 70 76 

YOGESH BHOSLE  19B167 Marks 38 46 6 76 56 73 NA 77 

YOGESH CHANDRAWANSHI  19B168 Marks 70 68 75 80 70 68 81 74 

YOGESH CHOUDHARY  19B169 Marks 35 48 25 80 69 67 51 73 

YUGAL KISHORE SAHU  19B170 Marks 61 75 64 78 79 88 64 78 

RITIK RAGHUWANSHI  19B171 Marks 42 56 21 80 52 71 NA 72 

DEEPAK KUMAR  19B172 Marks 21 46 7 84 59 73 68 68 

MANOJ CHOUHAN  19B173 Marks 42 62 59 87 64 71 58 71 

SHIVA BHANERIYA  19B174 Marks 43 50 35 80 53 67 59 75 

 

 

 



                     Grades            

Name of Students Roll No T-01 T-02 T-03 P-01 P-02 P-03 P-04 C-01 SGPA Remark 

ABHISHEK  19B101 B B+ F A+ B B+ B+ A 6.43 ATKT 

ADITI PEARL SPENCER  19B102 A A A+ A Ab B+ B A 6.67 ATKT 

ADITYA PRAJAPAT  19B103 B B+ B A+ B+ A B A 6.97 PASS 

ALOK DAMOR  19B104 P C F A B+ B+ B A 5.77 ATKT 

AMAN CHOUHAN  19B105 C B+ B+ A+ B B+ B+ A 7.03 PASS 

AMBIKA SHARMA  19B107 P B+ F A B A Ab Ab 3.30 ATKT 

AMISHA NINAMA  19B108 B B+ B+ A B+ A Ab B+ 5.23 ATKT 

ANIKET VERMA  19B109 B B+ P A+ B+ B+ B B+ 6.53 PASS 

ANKIT KATHAIT  19B110 B B+ C A+ A B+ C A 6.60 PASS 

ANKUSH BHALAVI  19B111 B B P A+ A B+ C A 6.40 PASS 

ANURAG KHANTWAL 19B112 C B P A+ B B+ C A 6.10 PASS 

ARTI PRAJAPAT  19B113 A A A A B+ A B+ A 7.63 PASS 

AVIN KUNDALWAL  19B114 B+ B+ B A+ B+ B+ C A 6.70 PASS 

AYUSHI KUSHWAH  19B115 B+ B B A B A+ B A 6.87 PASS 

BHUPENDRA SINGH  19B117 B B+ C A B B+ B A 6.57 PASS 

BIAGGIO JOSHPH  19B118 C B+ B A B B+ C A 6.30 PASS 

CHANCHAL BENAL  19B119 P B+ F A B+ A+ B+ A 6.43 ATKT 

DEEP SINGH KHALSA  19B121 B B+ Ab A B+ A A A 6.80 ATKT 

DEEPENDRA SINGH  19B122 B+ B+ C A+ A B+ B+ A 7.23 PASS 

DHARMENDRA CHOUHAN  19B123 Ab B F A+ B B+ Ab A 3.87 ATKT 

DIVYA MAIDA  19B124 B B+ B+ A B A B+ A 7.13 PASS 

DIVYA PRATAP SINGH 
BADORIYA  

19B125 F B F A B B+ Ab Ab 2.70 ATKT 



HARSH DHAKAD  19B126 C B+ C A B+ A B A 6.67 PASS 

HARSH GANDHARV  19B127 A B+ A+ A+ B+ A B+ A 7.73 PASS 

HARSH VARDHAN DIXIT  19B128 B+ A B+ A+ B A A A 7.70 PASS 

JAYSHREE RAGHUVANSHI  19B129 F B F B+ B A B A 5.37 ATKT 

KIRSHNA RATHORE  19B131 Ab B+ B A+ B A Ab A 4.67 ATKT 

LAXMI VAIDH  19B132 F C F A A B+ B B+ 5.33 ATKT 

MAKHAN MALVIYA  19B133 P B F Ab Ab Ab Ab A 2.07 ATKT 

MEENAL KUSHRE  19B134 C B+ C A B B+ Ab A 4.87 ATKT 

MOHIT MUWEL  19B135 C B C A B A C A 6.20 PASS 

NAVEEN BAMNIYA  19B136 C B B A B A B+ A 6.83 PASS 

NITESH MUKATI  19B137 Ab B+ C O B+ A B+ A 6.63 ATKT 

PANKAJ DAMOR  19B138 Ab B F A+ B+ B+ B+ A 5.83 ATKT 

PIYUSH PATEL  19B139 C A B A Ab B+ B A 6.07 ATKT 

PRADEEP SINGH RAGHAV  19B140 B B+ B+ A B A B A 6.87 PASS 

RAJ JAISWAL  19B141 Ab Ab F A B B+ A B+ 5.17 ATKT 

RAJESH BARIYA  19B142 Ab Ab Ab A+ B+ A A Ab 5.87 ATKT 

RAJESH KANASIYA  19B143 B+ B+ B A+ B+ A A A 7.60 PASS 

RAVI SOLANKI  19B144 B B+ C A+ B+ B+ B+ A 7.03 PASS 

RITIK BHALSE  19B145 P C P A B B+ C A 5.80 PASS 

RITWIKA RAGHUWANSHI  19B146 B B C Ab Ab Ab Ab A 2.77 ATKT 

SACHIN BHARGO  19B147 F B Ab A+ B A A+ A 6.37 ATKT 

SANJNA BINJAVA  19B148 F B F A B A B+ A 5.73 ATKT 

SARANSH TAKNET  19B149 B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ B B+ 6.83 PASS 

SEJAL BHADORIYA  19B150 B+ A A A+ B A A A 7.80 PASS 

SHIVANI YADAV  19B151 A+ A A A B+ A B+ A 7.73 PASS 



SHYAM RATHORE  19B152 Ab B+ P A A A B+ A 6.43 ATKT 

SUBHANGINI VERMA  19B155 F C F A B B+ C B+ 4.87 ATKT 

SUHANI SHUKLA  19B156 B B P A B A B+ A 6.73 PASS 

SUMIT CHOUDHARY  19B157 P B P A B+ B+ B+ A 6.53 PASS 

SURYAKANT SHRIVASTAVA  19B158 Ab B F Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0.60 
FAIL (Repeat First 
Sem) 

SUYASH MISHRA  19B159 F Ab F A B B+ C B+ 4.37 ATKT 

SWARAJ PATIL  19B160 B+ B+ C A+ A+ B+ B A 7.07 PASS 

TANU PARMAR  19B161 F C C A B A A A 6.40 ATKT 

TIYAAS CHAKRABORTY  19B162 B B+ A A B A C A 6.70 PASS 

VAISHNAVI MAKWANE  19B163 B B+ C A+ B A B A 6.77 PASS 

VIKAS SINGH  19B164 C B B A+ A B+ B+ A 7.03 PASS 

VISHAL DANGI  19B165 F C F A A A B A 5.57 ATKT 

VIVEKANAND CHOUHAN  19B166 C B C A+ A A A A 7.30 PASS 

YOGESH BHOSLE  19B167 P C F A B A Ab A 4.17 ATKT 

YOGESH CHANDRAWANSHI  19B168 A B+ A A+ A B+ A+ A 8.17 PASS 

YOGESH CHOUDHARY  19B169 P C F A+ B+ B+ B A 5.87 ATKT 

YUGAL KISHORE SAHU  19B170 B+ A B+ A A A+ B+ A 7.63 PASS 

RITIK RAGHUWANSHI  19B171 C B F A+ B A Ab A 4.47 ATKT 

DEEPAK KUMAR  19B172 F C F A+ B A B+ B+ 5.60 ATKT 

MANOJ CHOUHAN  19B173 C B+ B A+ B+ A B A 6.87 PASS 

SHIVA BHANERIYA  19B174 C B P A+ B B+ B A 6.37 PASS 

 


